
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Party Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199306210001
80092

06/21/1993
11:06:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
JENNIFER B

199306220001
82532

06/22/1993
03:42:06

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDURMONT,
CAROLYN I

199410030003
01241

10/03/1994
03:25:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

AMSOUTH
BANK

199510130002
91411

10/13/1995
08:53:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TURTLE LAKE
LTD

199601260000
26881

01/26/1996
09:57:04

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199511090003
24501

199607010002
11261

07/01/1996
01:13:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199604290001
37761

198103120000
00180

03/12/1981
08:24:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

39 842 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:407 Pg:519
Instr
#:19801112000
128870

198105260000
00570

05/26/1981
08:56:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

40 825 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:411 Pg:528
Instr
#:19810416000
041700

199409150002
83051

09/15/1994
12:02:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

200003080000
74141

03/08/2000
03:52:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199609170003
06951

200003080000
74191

03/08/2000
03:52:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BANK OF NEW
YORK TRUST
CO

199510130002
91411

200003080000
74221

03/08/2000
03:52:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199609170003
06961

200404230002
10790

04/23/2004
10:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

199403240000
96901

200501060000
07330

01/06/2005
10:40:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES FLEMING,
CALVIN N

198502280000
46310



201408250002
66620

08/25/2014
02:33:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES UPTON
RAYMOND
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20120223000
064790

202102170000
78850

02/17/2021
11:38:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES GANTA SREE
K

Instr
#:20150330000
099490

201509160003
24600

09/16/2015
11:12:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DHARANI
AHMED

Instr
#:20140328000
086740

200003080000
74121

03/08/2000
03:52:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199612060004
01751

200011130003
91531

11/13/2000
10:04:22

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUSING
INVESTORS
COLUMBIANA
II LTD

200211200005
79270

11/20/2002
11:10:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

199410030003
01271

200807300003
06990

07/30/2008
02:15:19

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOUSING
INVESTORS
COLUMBIANA
I LTD

200312080007
95530

199403240000
96931

03/24/1994
03:07:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS

199403240000
96941

03/24/1994
03:07:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FPI
BIRMINGHAM
LTD

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:HUNTER
S POINT
APARTMENTS

199607010002
11201

07/01/1996
01:13:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AGREEMENT COLONIAL
REALTY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199607010002
11271

07/01/1996
01:13:28

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLONIAL
REALTY
LIMITED PART

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199609170003
06931

09/17/1996
01:50:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee AGREEMENT BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199609170003
06971

09/17/1996
01:50:42

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE



199609170003
06951

09/17/1996
01:50:40

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199609170003
06961

09/17/1996
01:50:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199609170003
06981

09/17/1996
01:50:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALBOA
INVESTMENT
GROUP II

Sec:05
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE


