Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= Al	ABAMA	HOUSING	FINANCE	AUTHOR	RITY; Party	Seq= 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306210001 80092	06/21/1993 11:06:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, JENNIFER B						
199306220001 82532	06/22/1993 03:42:06	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDURMONT, CAROLYN I						
199410030003 01241	10/03/1994 03:25:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	AMSOUTH BANK						
199510130002 91411	10/13/1995 08:53:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TURTLE LAKE LTD						
199601260000 26881	01/26/1996 09:57:04	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199511090003 24501	
199607010002 11261	07/01/1996 01:13:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					199604290001 37761	
198103120000 00180	03/12/1981 08:24:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	39	842			Bk Type:MORT Bk:407 Pg:519 Instr #:19801112000 128870	
198105260000 00570	05/26/1981 08:56:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	40	825			Bk Type:MORT Bk:411 Pg:528 Instr #:19810416000 041700	
199409150002 83051	09/15/1994 12:02:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
200003080000 74141	03/08/2000 03:52:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK					199609170003 06951	
200003080000 74191	03/08/2000 03:52:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST CO					199510130002 91411	
200003080000 74221	03/08/2000 03:52:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199609170003 06961	
200404230002 10790	04/23/2004 10:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD					199403240000 96901	
200501060000 07330	01/06/2005 10:40:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	FLEMING, CALVIN N					198502280000 46310	

					1				
201408250002 66620	08/25/2014 02:33:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	UPTON RAYMOND MICHAEL			Instr #:20120223000 064790	
202102170000 78850	02/17/2021 11:38:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	GANTA SREE K			Instr #:20150330000 099490	
201509160003 24600	09/16/2015 11:12:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DHARANI AHMED			Instr #:20140328000 086740	
200003080000 74121	03/08/2000 03:52:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK			199612060004 01751	
200011130003 91531	11/13/2000 10:04:22	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOUSING INVESTORS COLUMBIANA II LTD				
200211200005 79270	11/20/2002 11:10:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY			199410030003 01271	
200807300003 06990	07/30/2008 02:15:19	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOUSING INVESTORS COLUMBIANA I LTD			200312080007 95530	
199403240000 96931	03/24/1994 03:07:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS
199403240000 96941	03/24/1994 03:07:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FPI BIRMINGHAM LTD				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:HUNTER S POINT APARTMENTS
199607010002 11201	07/01/1996 01:13:21	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	COLONIAL REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199607010002 11271	07/01/1996 01:13:28	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL REALTY LIMITED PART				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199609170003 06931	09/17/1996 01:50:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II				Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199609170003 06971	09/17/1996 01:50:42	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II				Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE

199609170003 06951	09/17/1996 01:50:40	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II			Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199609170003 06961	09/17/1996 01:50:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II			Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199609170003 06981	09/17/1996 01:50:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALBOA INVESTMENT GROUP II			Sec:05 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE